**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.  ****

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2261651
CRI ST WATTS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

070- 93- 084051

557-15- 081505

557-25-086112

070- 93- 049767

557-80- 087496

557-25-086111

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 03/03/15

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

COMWUTER VAN, GASCLI NE, METAL BCDY, 15

COVMUTER VANS, 15 PASSENGER

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 03/03/15

PASSENGER, NEWEST, LATEST MODEL

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND: GOSHEN COACH

TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC
BRAND:  STARCRAFT

OPTI ON, DONATI ON BOX
TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC
BRAND: DI AMOND

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND: DI AMOND

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

OPTI ON, SONAR TYPE BACK- UP ALARM

TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC
BRAND: PORON

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND: PORON M CRO

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND:

TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC
BRAND:

ROOF TOP A/ C SYSTEM
TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC
BRAND: ACC

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :
OPTION, WRING KIT FOR TWO- WAY RADI OS

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

OPTI ON, BATTERY MAI NTENANCE SYSTEM

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND: POWER PULSE 12V

MODEL :

Uumm
EACH
EACH
PACER LTD 11
EACH
STARLI TE
EACH
EACH
DML
EACH
DML
EACH
EACH
M CRO 4S
EACH
4S
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
TC5516
EACH
ROOFTCP
EACH
EACH
735X0120

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

$ 45, 075. 94000
$  49,379.00000
$ 67. 00000
$ 278. 00000
$ 180. 00000
$ 507. 00000
$ . 00000
$ . 00000
$ 1, 261. 00000
$ 1, 313. 00000
$ 25. 25000



00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00013

00014

070-93- 084250

557-62- 086203

557-78-091493

557-20-081514

070-93- 089047

070- 93- 089037

070-93- 089038

TRANSPORTATI ON_SOUTH | NC

12V735X012

EACH

EACH

EACH

BRAND: POWER PULSE MODEL :

OPTI ON, EXECUTI VE PACKAGE, | NCLUDING THE EACH
FOLLOW NG

TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND

BRAND: MODEL :

GRAPHI C DESI GN TO G VE THE VEH CLE A
TROLLEY- LI KE APPEARANCE

TRANSPCRTATICN SQUTH I NC

BRAI MODEL :
NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND: MODEL :

OPTI ON, STREET SI DE EXHAUST SYSTEM

TRANSPORTATI ON SOQUTH | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND: MODEL :

ENERGY ASORBI NG BUMPER( S)

TRANSPORTATI ON_SQUTH | NC

BRAND: ROVEO RIM MODEL :
NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND: ROVEO RIM MODEL :

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH
EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH $
BO1540001AXA

EACH
HELP BUMPER

OPTI ON, | NTEGRATED CHI LDY COVPANI ON SEAT

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND

BRAND: FREEDVAN MODEL :
TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC
BRAND: FREEDVAN MODEL :

OPTI ON, VEHI CLE LETTERI NG "PUBLIC
TRANSPORTATI ON'

TRANSPORTATI ON SOQUTH | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND: MODEL :

OPTI ON, VEHI CLE LETTERI NG OTHER
TRANSPORTATI ON SOQUTH | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND

I CS

I CS

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

$

7.

810.

1, 515.

990.

3, 535.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

. 00000

84.

427.

1, 313.

303.

315.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

. 00000

227.

25000

. 00000

186.

85000



00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

557-62- 081516

557- 60- 085588

557- 60- 081495

557-15- 087969

070-93- 049780

BRAND: MODEL :

OPTI ON, ADVERTI SI NG PACKAGE

TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC

BRAND MODEL :
NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND
BRAND: MODEL :

OPTI ON, Al R SUSPENSI ON DRI VER SEAT,
VI NYL

TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC

BRAND: FREEDVAN MODEL :

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND

BRAND: FREEDVAN MODEL :

OPTI ON, Al R SUSPENSI ON DRI VER SEAT,
CLOTH

TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC

BRAND: FREEDVAN MODEL :

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND

BRAND: FREEDVAN MODEL :

OPTI O\, SURVEI LLANCE SYSTEM
A) COLOR

TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC

BRAND: FORTRESS MODEL :

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND

BRAND: ANGEL TRAX MODEL :

OPTI ON, ELECTRI C PASSENGER DOCR

NATI ONAL BUS SALES AND

BRAND: GOSHEN COACH MODEL :

TRANSPORTATI ON SOUTH | NC

BRAND: A&M SYSTEMS | NC MODEL :

EACH

EACH $

EACH $

EACH

EACH
USSC34622

EACH $
P1M

EACH

EACH $
USSC34622

EACH $
P1M

EACH

EACH $
FM621G

EACH $
HD420- 3- 320

EACH

EACH $
ELECTRI C DOOR

EACH $
MODEL 36

266.

646.

360.

505.

378.

505.

760.

1, 458.

00000

40000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

44000

. 00000

. 00000



